
表4．4．1 五十里ダムにおける土砂掘削量

年度
年間掘削量

(千m3)

累計掘削量

(千m3)
昭和46年度 9 62

昭和47年度 82 144

昭ラgn48f
一
一
一 度 102 246

昭和49生
一
一
一 度 94 340

昭和50生
一
一
一 度 68 408

昭ラﾐﾛ51年度 80 488

昭；§ﾛ52年度 70 558

昭和53f
一
一
一 度 81 639

昭和54年度 70 709

昭和55を
一
一
一 度 83 792

昭ラ油56年度 76 868

昭和57年度 79 947

昭和58f
ロ
ロ
一 度 65 1，012

昭和59左
一
一
一 度 64 1，076

昭和60年度 53 1,129

昭ラ§ﾛ61年
存
又 67 1，196

昭ラ
■
●
ｑ]62f

一
一
一 度 57 1,253

昭和63f
一
一
一 度 70 1，323

平成元年度 28 1，351
、
ーz成2年度 26 1,377
ー

、z成3年度 56 1，433
、
ーz成4年度 16 1,449
ー

、
一z成5年度 16 1，465

平 戎6f
一
一
一

存
ヱ 45 1，510

一
＄
一z成7f

一
一
一 度 26 1，536

ー

、
ﾛ■■■■ Z成8年度 27 1，563
’
１
－z成9年度 30 1，593
■■■

、
'■■■ z成lOf

一
一
一 度 14 1,607

平成11年度 132 1，739
’
１
一 z成12年度 153 1,892
マ
ー Z成13年度 24 1，916
ｰ

、
■■■ z成14生

一
一
一 度 38 1，954

ー

、
ー

一

ム 戎15f
一
一
一 度 14 1，968

ー

、
一z成16年度 23 1，991
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平成18年度 3 2，015
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一 Z成19年度 33 2,048

平成20年度 10 2，058

平成21年度 87 2，145

平成22f
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平月223年度 2 2，166

平成24年度 3 2，169
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ーz成25年度 2 2，171

平成26年度 3 2，174



表4．4．1 川治ダムにおける土砂掘削量

4－8

年度別
年間掘削量

(千m3)

累計掘肖l1量

(千 rn 3）

平成15年度 50 50

平成16年度 61 111

平成17年度 47 158

平成18年度 0 158

平成19年度 83 241

平成20年度 73 314

平成21年度 130 444

平成22年度 188 632

平成23年度 3 635

平成24年度 1 636

平成25年度 0 636

平成26年度 0 636



表4．4.1 川俣ダムにおける土砂掘削量

4-7

年度別
年間掘肖ll量

(千m3)

累計掘削量

(sFrn3)

平成6年度 6 6

平成フ年度 0 6

平成8年度 3 9

平成9年度 17 26

平成10年度 4 30

平成11年度 6 36

平成12年度 3 39

平成13年度 0 39

平成14年度 12 51

平成15年度 16 67

平成16年度 25 92

平成17年度 8 100

平成18年度 12 112

平成19年度 8 120

平成20年度 8 128

平成21年度 0 128

平成22年度 6 134

平成23年度 1 135

平成24年度 11 146

平成25年度 0 146

平成26年度 0 146


